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General information about company

Scrip code 531626
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE628B01034

Name of the company Orosil Smiths India Limited
‘Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. 7 Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Rakens M Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 :’Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities Yes Yes No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of g Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a -
Category Nos. Of Igu?iyogai d ppz;;l_};p shares ;?:lsnos' % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Chitgory | @f shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) el (el No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(1) shareholder a shares chares | Depository | _ avy  |2pe SCRR, Total as a
(1) held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (VD) 1957) (VI As a | (65 eg: | Class % of
V) () % of (A+B+C2) |y a5y Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) iLromoter 30978695 30978695 |74.98 30978695 30978695 | 74.98
Group
(B) Public 993 10337305 10337305 |25.02 10337305 10337305 |25.02
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1001 41316000 41316000 | 100 41316000 41316000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S}mres
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % | Locked in gtﬁ‘;f;‘iis‘:
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ity sh
Category | of On t ir y(l;lg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI ﬁqﬁi Y shares
(8} shareholder | - Standing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of clam -
convertible . . Asa Asa | dematerialized
(1D o Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities i Warrants (Xi D)= (VID(X) As 2 % %0 oof | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa % | No | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) l;&romo - 1088400 1088400 75.62 30978695
Group
(B) Public 24.38 9842075
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 1088400 1088400 100 40820770
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly g;’rgsf ”Sl"l:isnos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pz}id paid- vl | e shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota},
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (I1I) shares equity Regei s Y (IVy+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (7 P Wyt vy | 1957) (VIID. | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa%of |X el Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) limiliid DL il 24114545 24114545 | 58.37 24114545 24114545 | 58.37
undivided Family
(d Ry Ot 3 6864150 6864150 | 16.61 6864150 6864150 | 16.61
(specify)
(S:l))(—l'[;otal 8 30978695 30978695 | 74.98 30978695 30978695 | 74.98
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
amd 8 30978695 30978695 | 74.98 30978695 30978695 | 74.98
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
o) shareholders ] ¢3 1466328 1466328 |3.55 1466328 1466328 |3.55
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |20 2199766 2199766 |5.32 2199766 2199766 |5.32
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Ay Ot 100 6671211 6671211 |16.15 6671211 6671211 |16.15
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)3) 993 10337305 10337305 | 25.02 10337305 10337305 | 25.02
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 993 10337305 10337305 | 25.02 10337305 10337305 | 25.02
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Ut 1001 41316000 41316000 | 100 41316000 41316000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Uizl 1001 41316000 41316000 | 100 41316000 41316000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Sz
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledget.l or
0- No. of 0. 1 SAres Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying 5 g encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding . convertible p held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A L.
convertible securities and X _ sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total |No. | total
(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0 0 56.87 24114545
(d) 1088400 1088400 18.75 6864150
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal (A) 1088400 1088400 75.62 30978695
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1 neg409 1088400 75.62 30978695
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 3.46 1146098
(a(ii)) 5.19 2136766
(e) 15.73 6559211
Sub-Total (B) 2438 9842075
3
Total Public
Shareholding
24.38 9842075
By=B)()+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AB+C2) 1088400 1088400 100 40820770
)T‘”al (ATB+C 1088400 1088400 100 40820770
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

g}fme wifitits BK Narula Rita Narula BK Narula (HUF) |Sidhi Narula  |Ridhi Suri Click here to go back
areholders (I)

PAN (II) AABPN9040L | AABPN904IM | AAAHB4455L AAEPN0229N | ACKPN7385D | Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares | 7040000 6256735 5077240 3002070 2738500 24114545

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 7040000 6256735 5077240 3002070 2738500 24114545
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.04 15.14 12.29 7.27 6.63 58.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 7040000 6256735 5077240 3002070 2738500 24114545

Class eg:y
Total 7040000 6256735 5077240 3002070 2738500 24114545

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights Lol 15.14 12.29 7.27 6.63 58.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

[=}
(=}
(=}
(=
(=}
(=}

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible 0 0 0 0 0 0
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 16.6 14.75 11.97 7.08 6.46 56.87
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7040000 6256735 5077240 3002070 2738500 24114545

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sukarma Finance Limited

Xtrems Retails Private Limited

Sridhi Infra Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAACS3512L

AAACB3156B

AANCS7337])

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5081400

1215000

567750

6864150

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

5081400

1215000

567750

6864150

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23

2.94

16.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5081400

1215000

567750

6864150

Class eg:y

Total

5081400

1215000

567750

6864150

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.3

2.94

1.37

16.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

(=}

122000

966400

1088400

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

122000

966400

1088400

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.98

3.15

18.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5081400

1215000

567750

6864150
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RELIGARE
FINVEST
LTD

PAWANSUT
SECURITIES
PRIVATE LTD

DELFINA
SECURITIES
PVT LTD

N S SALES AND
DISTRIBUTORS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

NISHU
FINLEASE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PRADEEP
KUMAR
JAIN HUF

PAN (II)

AAFCS6801H

AADCPO0755D

AABCD8760G

AABCNO9515D

AAACN3613M

AAAHP1964L

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

1

1

1

1

49

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

915000

643600

526270

493396

440000

5823561

669139

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

915000

643600

526270

493396

440000

5823561

669139

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

[

21

1.27

1.19

14.1

1.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

915000

643600

526270

493396

440000

5823561

669139

Class eg:y

Total

915000

643600

526270

493396

440000

5823561

669139

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.21

1.56

1.27

1.19

1.06

14.1

1.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.52

1.24

1.16

1.04

13.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

915000

643600

526270

493396

440000

5711561

669139
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

9

10

Category

HUF

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

100

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

837110

660

9880

6671211

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

837110

660

9880

6671211

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

[SS]

.03

0.02

16.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

837110

660

9880

6671211

Class eg:y

Total

837110

660

9880

6671211

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.03

0.02

16.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

15.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

837110

660

9880

6559211

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner ¥ S e, T R b o Al Date
. creati
Whether by virtue of: .
;?:)SSEIOYT Nationality Ililz:)ss&ort Nationality : acqui
case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on P of |
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of sifgnl
a Any other a | Any other | Shares | dividend or | of . benef
foreign ! foreign ! rights significant | ;o0
tional is selected) tional is selected) any other | control |, 0
nationa national v —
Ridhiiee ST
Suuri ACKPN7385D India Finance |AAACS3512L India 18.93 [18.93 No No 31-08-
Limited
Xtrems
Ridhiiee . Retails .
S ACKPN7385D India Private AAACB3156B India 9.57 9.57 No No 31-08-
Limited
Total: [28.5 [28.5 |0
Rita Sukarma
Narula AABPN9041M India Finance |AAACS3512L India 27.44 |27.44 No No 01-06-
Limited
Xtrems
ta | AABPN9O4IM India Eﬁ‘v"éi AAACB3156B India 18.08 |18.08 No No 01-06-
Limited
Total: |45.52 |45.52 (0
Sidhi Sukarma
Narula AAEPNO0229N India Finance [AAACS3512L India 19.57 [19.57 No No 27-03-
Limited
Xtrems
Qi | AAEPN0229N India Rewis | AAACB3156B India 1021 |1021 No No 27-03-
Limited
Total: {29.78 |29.78 |0
Xtrems
ol | AABPNSO40L India gﬁfgi AAACB3156B India 19.98 [19.98 No No 01-06-
Limited
BK BK
erika AABPN9040L India Narula | AAAHB4455L India 29.33 129.33 No No 01-06-
(HUF)
Total: {49.31 |49.31 |0
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