General information about company	
Scrip code	531626
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE628B01034
Name of the company	Orosil Smiths India Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes									

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category	OTI	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			in each			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders (III)	up equity shares	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	30978695			30978695	74.98	30978695		30978695	74.98		
(B)	Public	993	10337305			10337305	25.02	10337305		10337305	25.02		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	1001	41316000			41316000	100	41316000		41316000	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
		Warrants No.	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1088400		1088400	75.62					30978695		
(B)	Public				24.38					9842075		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	1088400		1088400	100					40820770		

	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of see		Rights held (IX)	in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	') Rights	Total as a % of	
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
А	Table II - Statemen	ble II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian	ndian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	24114545			24114545	58.37	24114545		24114545	58.37	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	6864150			6864150	16.61	6864150		6864150	16.61	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	30978695			30978695	74.98	30978695		30978695	74.98	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	30978695			30978695	74.98	30978695		30978695	74.98	
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder			•			
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	873	1466328			1466328	3.55	1466328		1466328	3.55	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	20	2199766			2199766	5.32	2199766		2199766	5.32	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	100	6671211			6671211	16.15	6671211		6671211	16.15	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		993	10337305			10337305	25.02	10337305		10337305	25.02	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		993	10337305			10337305	25.02	10337305		10337305	25.02	
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler				
Total (A+B+C2)		1001	41316000			41316000	100	41316000		41316000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		1001	41316000			41316000	100	41316000		41316000	100	

Ta	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loci	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		aber of es ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in		
51.		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
Α	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup					
(1)	Indian	-						_			
(a)	0		0	56.87					24114545		
(d)	1088400		1088400	18.75					6864150		
Sub-Total (A) (1)	1088400		1088400	75.62					30978695		
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)	1088400		1088400	75.62					30978695		
В	Table III - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder							
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutio	ns									
(a(i))				3.46					1146098		
(a(ii))				5.19					2136766		
(e)				15.73					6559211		
Sub-Total (B) (3)				24.38					9842075		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				24.38					9842075		
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	e shareho	older				
Total (A+B+C2)	1088400		1088400	100					40820770		
Total (A+B+C)	1088400		1088400	100					40820770		

		Individ	uals/Hindu undiv	ided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	I BK Narula	2 Rita Narula	5 BK Narula (HUF)	4 Sidhi Narula	S Ridhi Suri	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPN9040L	AABPN9041M	AAAHB4455L	AAEPN0229N	ACKPN7385D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7040000	6256735	5077240	3002070	2738500	24114545
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7040000	6256735	5077240	3002070	2738500	24114545
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.04	15.14	12.29	7.27	6.63	58.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in eacl	n class of securities	(IX)	1	1	
Class eg:X	7040000	6256735	5077240	3002070	2738500	24114545
Class eg:y						
Total	7040000	6256735	5077240	3002070	2738500	24114545
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.04	15.14	12.29	7.27	6.63	58.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.6	14.75	11.97	7.08	6.46	56.87
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a) As a % of total						
Shares held (b)	pladgad or ether	iso onoumbarred (3/1				
Number of Shares	pleaged or otherw	ise encumbered (X)				
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7040000	6256735	5077240	3002070	2738500	24114545
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

SHP	30092021	.html
-----	----------	-------

Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sukarma Finance Limited	Xtrems Retails Private Limited	Sridhi Infra Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AAACS3512L	AAACB3156B	AANCS7337J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5081400	1215000	567750	6864150
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5081400	1215000	567750	6864150
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.3	2.94	1.37	16.61
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)		
Class eg: X	5081400	1215000	567750	6864150
Class eg:y				
Total	5081400	1215000	567750	6864150
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.3	2.94	1.37	16.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	0	122000	966400	1088400
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	122000	966400	1088400
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.98	3.15	3.62	18.75
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumb	ered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5081400	1215000	567750	6864150

Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

			Any Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RELIGARE FINVEST LTD	PAWANSUT SECURITIES PRIVATE LTD	DELFINA SECURITIES PVT LTD	N S SALES AND DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	NISHU FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED		PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN HUF
PAN (II)	AAFCS6801H	AADCP0755D	AABCD8760G	AABCN9515D	AAACN3613M		AAAHP1964L
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	49	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	915000	643600	526270	493396	440000	5823561	669139
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	915000	643600	526270	493396	440000	5823561	669139
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.21	1.56	1.27	1.19	1.06	14.1	1.62
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securiti	ies (IX)				
Class eg: X	915000	643600	526270	493396	440000	5823561	669139
Class eg:y							
Total	915000	643600	526270	493396	440000	5823561	669139
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.21	1.56	1.27	1.19	1.06	14.1	1.62
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.16	1.52	1.24	1.16	1.04	13.73	1.58
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	915000	643600	526270	493396	440000	5711561	669139

Reason for not providing PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN											

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No. 8 9 10										
Category	HUF	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)							
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category							
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back						
PAN (II)				Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	44	3	4	100						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	837110	660	9880	6671211						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	837110	660	9880	6671211						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.03	0	0.02	16.15						
Number of Voting I	Rights held in ea	ach class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	837110	660	9880	6671211						
Class eg:y										
Total	837110	660	9880	6671211						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.03	0	0.02	16.15						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.97	0	0.02	15.72						
Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	837110	660	9880	6559211						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

e

: C

						significant	beneficia	al owners							
Details of the SBO				Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					Date		
	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality			Passport		Nationality	Whether by virtue of:				creati acquis	
Name			(Applicable	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of signif benef intere	
Ridhiiee Suuri	ACKPN7385D		India		Sukarma Finance Limited	AAACS3512L		India		18.93	18.93		No	No	31-08
Ridhiiee Suuri	ACKPN7385D		India		Xtrems Retails Private Limited	AAACB3156B		India		9.57	9.57		No	No	31-08
									Total:	28.5	28.5	0			
Rita Narula	AABPN9041M		India		Sukarma Finance Limited	AAACS3512L		India		27.44	27.44		No	No	01-06-
Rita Narula	AABPN9041M		India		Xtrems Retails Private Limited	AAACB3156B		India		18.08	18.08		No	No	01-06
									Total:	45.52	45.52	0			
Sidhi Narula	AAEPN0229N		India		Sukarma Finance Limited	AAACS3512L		India		19.57	19.57		No	No	27-03-
Sidhi Narula	AAEPN0229N		India		Xtrems Retails Private Limited	AAACB3156B		India		10.21	10.21		No	No	27-03-
									Total:	29.78	29.78	0			
BK Narula	AABPN9040L		India		Xtrems Retails Private Limited	AAACB3156B		India		19.98	19.98		No	No	01-06-
BK Narula	AABPN9040L		India		BK Narula (HUF)	AAAHB4455L		India		29.33	29.33		No	No	01-06-
									Total:	49.31	49.31	0			